CONCRETE > SPECIMEN PREPARATION
CAPPING SET
Code : B015
Comprises a melting pot and a capping apparatus.
The melting pot is designed to melt capping compounds and features an adjustable temperature control
via a thermoregulator.
A built-in pilot lamp indicates the heating status.
The pot is constructed with a double-walled frame for enhanced durability and insulation.
STANDARDS
ASTM C31 • ASTM C192 • EN 12390-3 • AASHTO T23
SUPPLIED WITH
Capping apparatus (Used for Ø 100 mm and Ø 150 mm cylinders)
B015 DATASHEET
CAPPING SET (B015) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 Melting pot (4.5 lt):
Thermostatically Controlled
Insulated double-wall
220 - 240 V / 50 - 60 Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
CAPPING FRAME (for Ø 100 mm and Ø 150 mm) B015P001H
MELTING POT - 5 lt B015P002U
MELTING POT - 10 lt B015P003U
CAPPING FRAME (for Ø 110 mm and Ø 160 mm) B015P004H
CYLINDER CAPPING SET B015X00XU
OTHER PHOTOS
B015 DATASHEET
CAPPING SET (B015) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2